Brochure
CloudEngine S5735-S-I Series Extended-Temperature
Switches 1
CloudEngine S5735-S-I Series Extended-
Temperature Switches
CloudEngine S5735-S-I series extended-temperature switches have an industrial-grade
operating temperature range as well as professional outdoor surge protection to withstand
harsh outdoor cabinet environments. They can be widely used in scenarios such as Safe City

CloudEngine S5735-S-I series switches supports extended operating temperature and provides GE access and 10GE uplinks
for ETTx access scenarios.
Ordering Information
Module Description
CloudEngine S5735-S24T4X-
I
CloudEngine S5735-S24T4X-I（24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
without power module）
PAC60S12-AR 60 W AC power module
PDC180S12-CR 180 W DC power module
CloudEngine S5735-S-I Series Extended-Temperature
Switches 8
Module Description
N1-S57S-M-Lic S57XX-S Series Basic SW,Per Device
N1-S57S-M-SnS1Y S57XX-S Series Basic SW,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57S-F-Lic N1-CloudCampus,Foundation,S57XX-S Series,Per Device
N1-S57S-F-SnS1Y N1-CloudCampus,Foundation,S57XX-S Series,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57S-A-Lic N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S57XX-S Series,Per Device
N1-S57S-A-SnS1Y N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S57XX-S Series,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57S-FToA-Lic N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced,S57XX-S,Per Device
N1-S57S-FToA-SnS1Y N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced,S57XX-S,SnS,Per Device,1Year
More Information
For more information about Huawei Campus Switches, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the following ways:
⚫ Global service hotline: http://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline